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Jacob Jackson - (441763) - Orion SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.85 719 H 07/04/19 2019 Hancock Prospecting Australian Trials Australia  1

25.11 697 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

25.17 692 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Ellesmere Co 1

25.18 691 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

25.20 690 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

25.35 677 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Ellesmere Co 1

25.40 673 F 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Ellesmere Co 1

25.41 673 F 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1

25.42 672 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

25.43 671 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Ellesmere Co 1

25.47 668 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

25.49 666 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1

25.58 659 H 19/12/21 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

25.67 652 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

25.68 652 F 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

25.85 639 F 02/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

25.90 635 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

25.93 633 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

26.00 628 H 02/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

26.13 619 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.17 616 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.19 614 F 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

26.28 608 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

26.37 602 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.43 598 F 17/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

26.50 593 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.51 592 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1
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26.51 592 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

26.54 590 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

26.54 590 F 15/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

26.72 578 H 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff  1

26.73 578 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff  1

27.08 556 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Ellesmere Co 1

27.52 529 H 28/02/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Ellesmere Co 1

27.55 528 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Ellesmere Co 1

27.71 519 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

28.15 495 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

28.22 491 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

28.58 473 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

28.67 468 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Ellesmere Co 1

28.79 462 F 13/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Ellesmere Co 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.85 639 F 02/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

26.00 628 H 02/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

25.47 668 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

25.58 659 H 19/12/21 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

24.85 719 H 07/04/19 2019 Hancock Prospecting Australian Trials Australia  1

25.11 697 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

25.40 673 F 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Ellesmere Co 1

25.35 677 H 29/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Ellesmere Co 1

25.43 671 H 12/05/18 Manchester Open Meet 2018 Manchester Ellesmere Co 1

25.18 691 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

25.20 690 F 24/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

25.17 692 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Ellesmere Co 1

25.42 672 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

25.41 673 F 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1

25.49 666 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Ellesmere Co 1

26.73 578 H 27/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff  1

26.19 614 F 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

25.93 633 H 01/04/17 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017 Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

26.17 616 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.72 578 H 27/05/16 City of Cardiff Open Meet Cardiff  1

26.54 590 F 15/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

25.68 652 F 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

25.67 652 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Ellesmere Co 1

25.90 635 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.13 619 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.43 598 F 17/05/15 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

26.28 608 F 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

26.54 590 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

26.37 602 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

26.51 592 H 31/01/15 17th Luxembourg Euro Meet Luxembourg  1

26.50 593 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

27.08 556 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Ellesmere Co 1

27.55 528 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Ellesmere Co 1

27.71 519 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

27.52 529 H 28/02/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Ellesmere Co 1

28.22 491 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1

28.58 473 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1
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28.58 473 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

28.67 468 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Ellesmere Co 1

28.79 462 F 13/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Ellesmere Co 1

28.15 495 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Ellesmere Co 1
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